
Happy Belated Teacher Appreciation!
Student Teacher Room #

Abreu, Emily Alfonso, Yaquelin 3427
Afre, Elizabeth Colwell, Patrick 7135
Aguiar, Johanna Backs, Stephen 3203
Aguilera-Sanz, Alex Borge-Chediak, Karina 3230
Aguilera-Sanz, Alex Nehme, Zachary 2202
Alexander Roman Garrido, Alex 7105
Algaze, Daniel Barr-Fisher, Vannie 3419
Alvarez, Claudia Barrionuevo, Doris 3330
Alvarez, Edwin Belfield, Kristan Office
Arencibia, Melissa Kanarev, Vladimir 2218
Arencibia, Melissa Page, Dina 2206
Arencibia, Melissa Garcia, Carlos 7125
Arencibia, Melissa Nehme, Adam 3106
Arocha, Dailizza Bogart, Todd 3419
Banos, Nicole Baez 2219
Barrios, Rolando Brenes, Manuel 5103
Bello, Arian Brooks, Steven 3131
Benitez, Roselyn Cabrera, M Office
Benitez, Roselyn Caceres, Camilo 6108
Bermeo, Luisa Carballo, Yusel 3132
Betancourt, Jose Carmona, Felix 3303
Blandon, Reynaldo Casas, Hortensia 3327
Bosa, Nayelis Castillo, Selene 6106
Bravo, Karla Chait, Phillip 3127
Bravo, Karla Bryant, James 7106
Briones, Nerming Cruz, Aylin 3205
Brown, Malachi Harrington, Joseph 3103
Brown, Malachi Leander, Clark office
Brown, Malachi Dobarro, Adriana 7136
Brown, Malachi Rodriguez, Christine 2205
Cabanas, Natalia Cunningham, Pauline 3201
Cabrera, Brenda Dalton, Kenneth 3402
Cardenas, Adam DeFrancisco, Roger 2211
Castellon, Lizbeth Robinson, Lillian 3329
Castillo, Arletty Millan, Frank 71__
Castillo, Cristhian DelRio, Jesenia 3431
Castro, Melanie Estrada, Claudia 2101
Cayon, Stephanie Cainas, Eric 3307
Ceballos, Brian Morales, Diana 7103
Cepero, Destiny Etti, Felix 3102
Cervino, Emily Acosta, Jimmy 3130
Coll, Caridad Fernandez, Vivian 6107
Collado, Janice Foster, Tacoma 3208
Colon, Brian Galarce, David 3413
Cortes, Juan Garcia, Daniel 3328
Cruz, Arianna Martinez, Mercedes 3213
Cruz, Caridad Wright, Ty 3233
Danawala, Erum Garcia, Iraysa 3226
Danawala, Yasmeen Geldres, Christian 3331
Diaz, Leslie Gonzalez, Luis 4100
Diaz, Leslie Abay, Nancy 3202
Diaz, Stephanie Gutierrez, Maydelis 3404
Dominguez, Mariam Cormier, Brittany 3403
Dudley, John Hernandez, Danette 3332
Duque, Vanessa Herrera, Esther 2201
Estupinan, Claudia Cabrisas, Trina 3119



Estupinan, Claudia Mayorga, Danny 3207
Estupinan, Claudia Mohammed, Afhtab 3233
Estupinan, Claudia Valdes, Yoslaine 3204
Estupinan, Claudia Valdes, Arlene 2133
Fernandez, Isaac Iglesias, Jessica 3401
Ficher, Matthew Infante, Roman 3428
Florencio, Adonis Jean Jacques, Jean Richard 3405
Forero, Franchesca Perez, Luis MC
Fuentes, Patricia Francois, Charles 2218
Fuentes, Patricia Louis, Nerry 3406
Galan, Nathalie Jorge, Nicolasa 3229
Galindo, Jhon Jozik, Brooke 3105
Garces, Angelica Nehme, Zachary 2202
Garcia, Roxette Benitez, Michael 2204
Gomez, Nathaly Ledesma, Rigoberto 3128
Gonzalez, Jorge Lopez, Vivian 3305
Gonzalez, Liz Machado, Miguel 7130
Gonzalez, Lizbeth Fernandez Salazar, Haydee 7104
Gonzalez, Marcela Binder, T 7103
Gonzalez, Marcela Marcellus, Carl 3426
Gonzalez, Melissa Marroquin, Carmen 3210
Gutierrez, Ashley Martinez 3110
Hernandez, Anays McCollister, Yolanda 3107
Hernandez, Paula Mira, Maria Office
Hevia, Ana Algaze, Louis Office
Hevia, Ana Cimino, Edith Office
Hevia, Ana Munoz, Maria 2109
Hevia, Ana Napoles, Rafael 7102
Hussain, Aaminah Franco, Carlos 5107
Iglesias, Dianeibis Mitjans, Alejandro 3107
Irarragorri, Jessica Molina, Marcos 7125
Labra, Sierra Moore, Bruce office 
Lamas, Demi Borges, Angelica 3227
Lamas, Demi Espinosa, Jack 3129
Lamas, Demi Howell, Monica 3108
Lamas, Demi Valdes, Arlene 2133
Lamas, Natalie Morales, Mayra 3319
Landrove, Anthony Morales, Meiky 4100
Leon, Elizabeth DeLaCruz, Cary 2216
Lewis, Giselle Morales, Diana 7103
Lewis, Giselle Abesada, Michelle 2126
Lewis, Giselle Nehme, Adam 3106
Marante, Leslie Nealy-Blackman, Felicia 7101
Marin, Ernesto Algaze, Louis Office
Martines, Maite Abay, Nancy 3202
Martinez, David Palacios, Florencia 3206
Matos, Jennifer Burgos, Florentino 3101
Matos, Jennifer Costa, Eden 3410
Matos, Jennifer Labi, David 3429
Matos, Jennifer Garcia, Carlos 7125
Matos, Jennifer Page, Dina 2206
Mayavelez, Dayana Abesada, Michelle 2126
Medina, Bryan Paula, Reynold 3326
Melendez, Grecia Parra, Anabel MC
Menendez, Antoinette Dehghani, Michelle 3302
Monterroso, Gwyneth Cabrera, Jesus 3408
Morales, Kassey Pham-Escobar, Barbara 2209
Mui, Kinting Pineiro, Mirtha Office



Navarro, Yailin Cainas, Eric 3307
Noa, Jeniffer Millan, Frank 71__
Nunez, Dayana Pino, Yvette Office
Nunez, Diones Porras, Maria 3430
Ojeda, Erick Napoles, Rafael 7102
Olson, Samantha Rodriguez, Karen 3407
Ortega, Alessia Rojas, Concepcion Office
Palma, Stephanie Roth, Carol 1112
Pena-Knight, Michael Slocum, Lesa Office
Pena, Jennifer Somoza, Nicole Office
Penaranda, Yailin Taylor, Nathan 6107
Peno, Daniel Tyler, Lawrence 3233
Perez, Ana D. Aguila, Elizabeth 4105
Perez, Ana D. Louis, Nerry 3406
Perez, Ana G. Valle, Vanessa 3112
Perez, Jesenia Velandia, Diana 3304
Perez, Michelle Borge-Chediak, Karina 3230
Perez, Michelle Villalobos, Jahaira 3131 P4
Perez, Stephanie Williams, Ralph 3313
Pineda, Jennifer Winter, Debora 3133
Pinos, Gabriella Yanez, Xochitl 3301
Puente, Evelyn Dehghani, Michelle 3302
Ravelo, Anay Castillo, Selene 6106
Real, Nairelis Marroquin, Carmen 3210
Regalado, Karen Fernandez Salazar, Haydee 7104
Reyes, Elianett Aguila, Elizabeth 4105
Ricardo, Claudia Cormier, Brittany 3403
Rigal, Fernando Garrido, Alex 7105
Rivas, Katherine Torres, Reynaldo 3104
Rivas, Vanessa Mayorga, Danny 3207
Rivera, Alondra Howell, Monica 3108
Rodriguez-Mena, Vanessa Law, Tammy 2217
Rodriguez, Elizabeth Palacios, Florencia 3206
Rodriguez, Jessica Binder, T 7103
Rodriguez, Patricia Belfield, Kristan Office
Rodriguez, Yadiel Rojas, Concepcion Office
Rodriguez, Yanissa Pineiro, Mirtha Office
Romero, Dayana Allen, Kia 3308
Romero, Roseli Kreuger, Lee office
Romero, Roseli Benitez, Michael 2204
Rosario, Amanda Allen, Kia 3308
Ross, Katherine Brooks, Steven 3131
Rubiano, Natalia Izer, Ibis 2208
Rubiano, Natalia Rodriguez, Christine 2205
Ruiz, Marian Kanarev, Vladimir 2218
Sanz, Brian Francois, Charles 2218
Sardinas, Daniela Etti, Felix 3102
Segovia, Victoria Cimino, Edith Office
Sicilia, Gisselle Espinosa, Jack 3129
Taquechel, Diana Acosta, Jimmy 3130
Telleria, Natasha Parra, Anabel MC
Torres, Yailin Law, Tammy 2217
Trejo-Jimenez, Nathalie Ortiz, Mayda 3228
Trincado, Camila Brooks, Felicia 3432
Trincado, Camila Dobarro, Adriana 7136
Valiente, Rachel Munoz, Maria 2109
Valle, Maria Mira, Maria Office
Vazquez, Kayla Cabrisas, Trina 3119



Vega, Claudia Gonzalez, Luis 4100
Vega, Patricia - Vice President Hernandez, Danette 3332
Velazquez, Nicole Leander, Clark office
Victores, Yosbel Pino, Yvette Office
Viera-Robert, Amanda Moore, Bruce office 
Villanueva, Katherine Paula, Reynold 3326
Williams, Valentina Mohammed, Afhtab 3233
Yang, Michelle Kreuger, Lee office

The teachers listed below are available for additional treats:
Alfonso, Yaquelin 3427
Backs, Stephen 3203
Baez 2219
Barr-Fisher, Vannie 3419
Barrionuevo, Doris 3330
Bogart, Todd 3419
Borges, Angelica 3227
Brenes, Manuel 5103
Brooks, Felicia 3432
Bryant, James 7106
Burgos, Florentino 3101
Cabrera, Jesus 3408
Cabrera, M Office
Caceres, Camilo 6108
Carballo, Yusel 3132
Carmona, Felix 3303
Casas, Hortensia 3327
Chait, Phillip 3127
Colwell, Patrick 7135
Costa, Eden 3410
Cruz, Aylin 3205
Cunningham, Pauline 3201
Dalton, Kenneth 3402
DeFrancisco, Roger 2211
DeLaCruz, Cary 2216
DelRio, Jesenia 3431
Estrada, Claudia 2101
Fernandez, Vivian 6107
Foster, Tacoma 3208
Franco, Carlos 5107
Galarce, David 3413
Garcia, Daniel 3328
Garcia, Iraysa 3226
Geldres, Christian 3331
Gutierrez, Maydelis 3404
Harrington, Joseph 3103
Herrera, Esther 2201
Iglesias, Jessica 3401
Infante, Roman 3428
Izer, Ibis 2208
Jean Jacques, Jean Richard 3405
Jorge, Nicolasa 3229
Jozik, Brooke 3105
Labi, David 3429
Ledesma, Rigoberto 3128
Lopez, Vivian 3305
Machado, Miguel 7130



Marcellus, Carl 3426
Martinez 3110
Martinez, Mercedes 3213
McCollister, Yolanda 3107
Mitjans, Alejandro 3107
Molina, Marcos 7125
Morales, Mayra 3319
Morales, Meiky 4100
Nealy-Blackman, Felicia 7101
Ortiz, Mayda 3228
Perez, Luis MC
Pham-Escobar, Barbara 2209
Porras, Maria 3430
Robinson, Lillian 3329
Rodriguez, Karen 3407
Roth, Carol 1112
Slocum, Lesa Office
Somoza, Nicole Office
Taylor, Nathan 6107
Torres, Reynaldo 3104
Tyler, Lawrence 3233
Valdes, Yoslaine 3204
Valle, Vanessa 3112
Velandia, Diana 3304
Villalobos, Jahaira 3131 P4
Williams, Ralph 3313
Winter, Debora 3133
Wright, Ty 3233
Yanez, Xochitl 3301


